NAA-17 Series Air Conditioner
Technical Data Sheet
NOMENCLATURE
Nav1eN
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
N A z 17 V 36 2
I II Ill IV V VI VII
I
Brand
N = Navien
II
Business Unit
A=Air
Ill
Product
Z = Conventional Heat Pump
IV
Nominal Efficiency
17 = 17 SEER2
V
Type
V = Variable Capacity
Nominal Capacity
VI 36 = 36,000 Btu/ h
60 = 60,000 Btu/h
Refrigerant
VII 1 = R410A
2 = R454B
VIII
Electrical
2 = 208/230v, lPH
IX Major Revision Level
X Minor Revision Level
2 A 1
VIII IX X
Compressor ---~
EEV--~
Suction - ~~"
Service Valve
Liquid -------. ",.
Service Va lve
Vapor ---✓
Service Valve
----fi€N@F ---------
A.'-:~I CERTIFIED .
lntertek
5023321
, h ~ ecto 1 or~
High Pressure Switch
Suct ion Filter
Suction Accumulator
Solenoid Va lve
'------ Reversing Va lve
• Rated according to applicable U.S. Dept. of Energy (DOE) test procedures
• Certified design according to the latest edition of UL 60335-2-40
• Up to 18 SEER2
• Variable speed compressor with Intelligent capacity matching inverter control
• Designed and approved for R454B refrigerant
• Lineset installation up to 100 ft
• Front seated service valves
• Filter drier included (field installed)
• Crankcase heater
• Sound level as low as 61 dBA (in low speed)
• High efficiency, ECM  variable speed condenser fan assembly
• Compatible with 24V thermostats
• Gold Fin corrosion-resistant coil coating
• Durable powder coated finish
• 4-individual extruded louver coil access panels for quick, easy cleaning
• Navien Limited Warranty - 10 year Parts / 90 days Labor (product must be
registered)
N A A 17 V 36 2 2 A 1
I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X
IX
X